
Day Date Versus H/A

Thu 01-May Sherborne A

Thu 08-May South Petherton H

Sun 11-May Castle Cary A

Sun 18-May Yeovil H

Sat 31-May Ilminster H

Sun 01-Jun Severalls H

Thu 05-Jun Somerton A

Sun 08-Jun Merriott H

Sun 22-Jun Frome Park A

Thu 03-Jul Crewkerne H

Sat 12-Jul Shepton Mallett A

Sun 20-Jul Merriott A

Thu 24-Jul Somerton H

Fri 25-Jul Ilminster A

Sun 27-Jul Castle Cary H

Thu 31-Jul Gillingham H

Sat 02-Aug Shepton Mallett H

Fri 22-Aug Yeovil A

Sat 23-Aug Sherborne H

Sun 31-Aug Severalls A

Thu 04-Sep South Petherton A

Sun 07-Sep Frome Park H

Mon 08-Sep Gillingham A

Thu 18-Sep Crewkerne A

See next page for K.O.Cup

Team Selectors:  P.Hales, T.Crook, S. Dobie

Wessex Mixed Friendly Bowls League
Match Time: 14:30

Rinks: 4 RinksDress: Whites




